Skate
Ontario

START
8:30 AM
8:55 AM
9:20 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:35 PM
1:50 PM
2:15 PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:35 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:35 PM

6:10 PM
6:30 PM
6:50 PM
7:15 PM
7:35 PM
8:00 PM

8:15 PM
8:30 PM

END
8:55 AM
9:20 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:35 PM

1:50 PM
2:15PM
2:40 PM
3:10 PM
3:35 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:35 PM
6:10 PM

6:30 PM
6:50 PM
7:15 PM
7:35 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM

8:30 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM

STAR 1-4 COPPER CLIFF

March 7-8, 2026
MCCLELLAND ARENA

07-Mar-26

STAR 2 - GROUP 1
STAR 2 - GROUP 2
STAR 2 - GROUP 3
STAR 2 - GROUP 4
STAR 3 - GROUP 1
STAR 3 - GROUP 2

OPENING CEREMONIES/FLOOD

STAR 1 - GROUP 1

STAR 1 - GROUP 2

STAR 1 - GROUP 3

STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1
STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2
STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 3
STAR 3 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1
STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 4
STAR 3 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2
STAR 3 ELEMENTS - GROUP 3
STAR 2 TEAM ELEMENTS
STAR 3 TEAM ELEMENTS
FLOOD

STAR 3 - GROUP 3

STAR 3 - GROUP 4

STAR 3 - GROUP 5

STAR 2 - GROUP 5

STAR 2 - GROUP 6

STAR 2 - GROUP 7

FLOOD

STAR 2 - GROUP 8

STAR 2 - GROUP 9

STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - shared warm up

STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 1

STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 2
FLOOD

STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 1

STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 2
STAR 4 GIRLS 013 - GROUP 3
STAR 4 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1
STAR 4 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2
STAR 4 ELEMENTS - GROUP 3
STAR 4 TEAM ELEMENTS

SEE YOU TOMORROW!

zamboni end
lobby end
zamboni end
lobby end
zamboni end
lobby end
zamboni end
lobby end
zamboni end
lobby end
zamboni end
lobby end

zamboni end
lobby end
zamboni end
lobby end



START
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:55 AM

END
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:55 AM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM

08-Mar-26

CREATIVE IMPROV 1 - GROUP 1
CREATIVE IMPROV 1 - GROUP 2
CREATIVE IMPROV 1 - GROUP 3 — shared warm up
CREATIVE IMPROV 2

STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE

GROUP SHOWCASE 2

GROUP SHOWCASE 1

FLOOD

INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 2
INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 1 — GROUP 1
INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 1 — GROUP 2
THANK YOU



