



STAR 1-4 COPPER CLIFF

March 7-8, 2026
MCCLELLAND ARENA

07-Mar-26

START	END		
8:30 AM	8:55 AM	STAR 2 - GROUP 1	
8:55 AM	9:20 AM	STAR 2 - GROUP 2	
9:20 AM	9:45 AM	STAR 2 - GROUP 3	
9:45 AM	10:15 AM	STAR 2 - GROUP 4	
10:15 AM	10:40 AM	STAR 3 - GROUP 1	
10:40 AM	11:10 AM	STAR 3 - GROUP 2	
11:10 AM	12:00 PM	OPENING CEREMONIES/FLOOD	
12:00 PM	12:15 PM	STAR 1 - GROUP 1	zamboni end
		STAR 1 - GROUP 2	lobby end
12:15 PM	12:30 PM	STAR 1 - GROUP 3	zamboni end
		STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1	lobby end
12:30 PM	12:45 PM	STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2	zamboni end
		STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 3	lobby end
12:45 PM	1:00 PM	STAR 3 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1	zamboni end
		STAR 2 ELEMENTS - GROUP 4	lobby end
1:00 PM	1:15 PM	STAR 3 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2	zamboni end
		STAR 3 ELEMENTS - GROUP 3	lobby end
1:15 PM	1:35 PM	STAR 2 TEAM ELEMENTS	zamboni end
		STAR 3 TEAM ELEMENTS	lobby end
1:35 PM	1:50 PM	FLOOD	
1:50 PM	2:15 PM	STAR 3 - GROUP 3	
2:15 PM	2:40 PM	STAR 3 - GROUP 4	
2:40 PM	3:10 PM	STAR 3 - GROUP 5	
3:10 PM	3:35 PM	STAR 2 - GROUP 5	
3:35 PM	4:00 PM	STAR 2 - GROUP 6	
4:00 PM	4:30 PM	STAR 2 - GROUP 7	
4:30 PM	4:45 PM	FLOOD	
4:45 PM	5:15 PM	STAR 2 - GROUP 8	
5:15 PM	5:35 PM	STAR 2 - GROUP 9	
5:35 PM	6:10 PM	STAR 4 GIRLS U10 - <i>shared warm up</i>	
		STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 1	
6:10 PM	6:30 PM	STAR 4 GIRLS U13 - GROUP 2	
6:30 PM	6:50 PM	FLOOD	
6:50 PM	7:15 PM	STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 1	
7:15 PM	7:35 PM	STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 2	
7:35 PM	8:00 PM	STAR 4 GIRLS O13 - GROUP 3	
8:00 PM	8:15 PM	STAR 4 ELEMENTS - GROUP 1	zamboni end
		STAR 4 ELEMENTS - GROUP 2	lobby end
8:15 PM	8:30 PM	STAR 4 ELEMENTS - GROUP 3	zamboni end
8:30 PM	8:45 PM	STAR 4 TEAM ELEMENTS	lobby end
	8:45 PM	SEE YOU TOMORROW!	

08-Mar-26

START	END	
9:00 AM	9:15 AM	CREATIVE IMPROV 1 - GROUP 1
9:15 AM	9:30 AM	CREATIVE IMPROV 1 - GROUP 2
9:30 AM	9:45 AM	CREATIVE IMPROV 1 - GROUP 3 – shared warm up CREATIVE IMPROV 2
9:45 AM	10:20 AM	STAR 2/3 SOLO DANCE
10:20 AM	10:40 AM	GROUP SHOWCASE 2
10:40 AM	11:00 AM	GROUP SHOWCASE 1
11:00 AM	11:15 AM	FLOOD
11:15 AM	11:30 AM	INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 2
11:30 AM	11:55 AM	INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 1 – GROUP 1
11:55 AM	12:20 PM	INDIVIDUAL SHOWCASE 1 – GROUP 2
	12:20 PM	THANK YOU